
North East Schools' Results 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 58 Jade Inman Paull School 0:35.53 1045 2 4:04.00 979 2 2024
2 64 Megan Roberts Wheatlands Primary School 0:41.15 989 13 3:57.00 1018 1 2007
3 406 Poppy Moore St Aidan's High School 0:38.01 1020 7 4:12.00 928 5 1948
4 69 Kayleigh Sugden Withinfields Primary School 0:35.87 1042 3 4:22.00 868 10 1910
5 56 Mary Hogg Lisvane School 0:44.57 955 16 4:08.00 952 3 1907
6 62 Georgia Pipes Easingwold Community Primary School 0:38.78 1013 9 4:20.00 883 9 1896
7 61 Lucy Mackay Galley Hill Primary School 0:38.63 1014 8 4:23.00 862 11 1876
8 63 Josephine Proctor Cundall Manor School 0:48.95 911 18 4:10.00 940 4 1851
9 67 Hannah Sharp Bishopton Redmarshall C of E School 0:36.33 1037 4 4:32.00 808 14 1845

10 59 Phoebe King Tregelles Junior Dept 0:44.98 951 17 4:19.00 889 8 1840
11 60 Holly Lawrence Galley Hill Primary School 0:39.30 1008 10 4:28.00 832 13 1840
12 71 Sally Willis Saint Edwards R C Primary School, Midd 0:36.78 1033 5 4:35.00 790 16 1823
13 53 Sadie Greetham Warley Town School 0:41.48 986 15 4:32.00 808 14 1794
14 49 Lucy Dunn Galley Hill Primary School 0:52.76 873 19 4:18.00 892 7 1765
15 48 Emily Brown Tregelles Junior Dept 0:41.10 989 12 4:39.00 766 17 1755
16 52 Jennifer Garrad Rishworth School 0:54.87 852 20 4:17.00 898 6 1750
17 70 Emily Sutcliffe Rishworth School 0:37.97 1021 6 4:46.00 724 19 1745
18 72 Ines Wivell Bishop Monkton CE Primary School 0:41.47 986 14 4:45.00 730 18 1716
19 54 Evie Heaps Lisvane School 0:57.10 829 22 4:24.00 856 12 1685
20 65 Olivia Schubert Belmont Primary School 0:35.37 1047 1 5:01.00 634 20 1681
21 47 Charlotte Brooke Lisvane School 0:40.71 993 11 5:18.00 532 22 1525
22 68 Sophie Sismanovic Rishworth School 0:55.44 846 21 5:11.00 574 21 1420
23 46 Emma Bishop Bishop Monkton CE Primary School 1:03.95 761 23 5:19.00 526 23 1287
24 66 Sophie Scott Tregelles Junior Dept 1:10.39 697 24 5:24.00 496 24 1193
25 50 Harriet Foster-Thornton Brigg Prep School - - 0
26 51 Shanice Fry Belmont Primary School - - 0
27 57 Charlotte Hughf Belmont Primary School - - 0

Year 6 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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North East Schools' Results 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

61 Lucy Mackay Galley Hill Primary School 0:38.63 1014 4:23.00 862 1876
1 60 Holly Lawrence Galley Hill Primary School 0:39.30 1008 4:28.00 832 1840 5481

49 Lucy Dunn Galley Hill Primary School 0:52.76 873 4:18.00 892 1765

56 Mary Hogg Lisvane School 0:44.57 955 4:08.00 952 1907
2 54 Evie Heaps Lisvane School 0:57.10 829 4:24.00 856 1685 5117

47 Charlotte Brooke Lisvane School 0:40.71 993 5:18.00 532 1525

52 Jennifer Garrad Rishworth School 0:54.87 852 4:17.00 898 1750
3 70 Emily Sutcliffe Rishworth School 0:37.97 1021 4:46.00 724 1745 4915

68 Sophie Sismanovic Rishworth School 0:55.44 846 5:11.00 574 1420

59 Phoebe King Tregelles Junior Dept 0:44.98 951 4:19.00 889 1840
4 48 Emily Brown Tregelles Junior Dept 0:41.10 989 4:39.00 766 1755 4788

66 Sophie Scott Tregelles Junior Dept 1:10.39 697 5:24.00 496 1193

Year 6 Girls Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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